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Registered to Maitland Off-Road Radio Control Car Club

Saturday, 23 October 2010

Previous Index Next
Hunter Valley Champs 2010 / Interclub Series Round 4 
Alycat - Meet Summary 

Alycat Race Management System 9.1.2.25 © 1987-2007 Alycat Software www.alycat.com 

Fastest Times of Day 
2wd Stock
Name ID# Fastest Lap
Jason Thornton 38.591

Daniel Curby 38.599

Brendan Speechley 38.808

Tom Matley 38.808

Chris Marshall 38.974

Gavin Bruce 39.161

Jeff Primmer 39.289

Luke Olding M 39.302

Jason Summers 39.435

Shane Clarke M 39.468

Paul McLean M 39.948

Joshua Hore J 40.074

Michael Toms 41.748

Stephen Weakley J 42.913

Brent Gundry 45.198

2wd Mod
Name ID# Fastest Lap
Jarred King M 36.209

Mathew Primmer 37.272

Dallas Gardiner M 37.552

Matthew Cocks M 37.904

Jacob Herbert M 38.317

Cam Sautelle 38.465

Stephen Broadley 38.619

Scott Pettet 38.994

Daniel Watt 39.113

Steven Mihaljivic 39.192

Darren Pryor 39.858

Reece McAliser M 40.393

Brent Jefferis 42.002

Roman DeSimone 42.995

Jim Koimanis 44.95

Brian Madsen 46.11

2wd Stock Truck
Name ID# Fastest Lap
Tom Matley 39.069

Shane Clarke M 39.666

Luke Olding M 39.784

Aaron Bruce J 39.787
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Daniel Burrough 40.026

Shane Edwards 40.517

David Ford 40.556

Greg Ekert M 40.607

Tim Phillips M 41.252

Brian Goby 41.891

Warren Bracefield M 41.972

Allen Paget 42.306

Chris Thomson 42.816

Roman DeSimone 43.072

Jim Koimanis 43.346

Antonio Correia 45.275

Nick Mate 45.972

Mod Truck
Name ID# Fastest Lap
Jarred King M 37.119

Sean Chapple 38.346

Scott Pettet 39.608

Steven Mihaljivic 40.76

Thomas Armstrong 40.921

Chris Hemmings 41.03

John Bolton 41.182

Michael Toms 41.386

Justin Page 41.52

Simon Lenton M 42.013

4wd Stock
Name ID# Fastest Lap
Paul Shannon 35.354

Daniel Curby 35.605

Peter Hickey M 36.335

Joshua Hore J 36.347

Jason Thornton 36.448

Chris Marshall 36.554

Paul Hickey M 36.775

Michael Russell 36.911

Shane Clarke M 37.121

Jeff Primmer 37.368

Brendan Speechley 37.454

Michael Toms 38.025

Richard Bagguley 39.37

Warren Glanville 39.717

Brian Goby 40.259

Ron Curby 40.305

Greg Ekert M 40.71

Brent Gundry 40.872

Steve Carnt 42.109

Nick Mate 43.357

4wd Mod
Name ID# Fastest Lap
Jarred King M 33.516
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Mathew Primmer 34.288

Dallas Gardiner M 34.308

Jacob Herbert M 34.656

Daniel Watt 35.096

Matthew Cocks M 35.161

Cam Sautelle 35.259

Stephen Broadley 35.741

Thomas Armstrong 35.783

Sean Chapple 35.83

Brent Jefferis 37.351

Darren Pryor 37.527

Shane Edwards 37.58

Peter O'Hehir 37.866

Luke Rich M 38.001

Tim Phillips M 38.713

David Ford 39.36

Joel Herbert M 40.419

Reece McAliser M 42.802

2wd Stock (5 min's)
Name ID# Best Lap/Times
Jason Thornton 8/5m22.003s

Brendan Speechley 8/5m23.131s

Jason Summers 8/5m23.399s

Gavin Bruce 8/5m25.225s

Joshua Hore J 8/5m26.855s

Tom Matley 8/5m27.270s

Shane Clarke M 8/5m30.570s

Luke Olding M 8/5m34.011s

Daniel Curby 8/5m35.953s

Jeff Primmer 8/5m37.984s

Chris Marshall 8/5m38.554s

Paul McLean M 7/5m0.722s

Michael Toms 7/5m16.479s

Stephen Weakley J 7/5m18.454s

Brent Gundry 6/5m9.449s

2wd Mod (5 min's)
Name ID# Best Lap/Times
Jarred King M 9/5m35.516s

Mathew Primmer 8/5m8.967s

Dallas Gardiner M 8/5m10.696s

Jacob Herbert M 8/5m20.520s

Cam Sautelle 8/5m23.077s

Steven Mihaljivic 8/5m26.417s

Scott Pettet 8/5m27.622s

Matthew Cocks M 8/5m28.342s

Daniel Watt 8/5m29.098s

Stephen Broadley 8/5m30.024s

Darren Pryor 7/5m0.067s

Roman DeSimone 7/5m16.226s

Brent Jefferis 7/5m19.761s

Jim Koimanis 7/5m35.068s
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Reece McAliser M 7/5m57.982s

Brian Madsen 1/1m0.244s

2wd Stock Truck (5 min's)
Name ID# Best Lap/Times
Tom Matley 8/5m23.897s

Luke Olding M 8/5m26.688s

Shane Edwards 8/5m30.008s

Aaron Bruce J 8/5m35.977s

Shane Clarke M 8/5m38.037s

Greg Ekert M 8/5m39.157s

Daniel Burrough 8/5m39.979s

David Ford 7/5m7.407s

Tim Phillips M 7/5m10.633s

Allen Paget 7/5m13.926s

Brian Goby 7/5m17.352s

Chris Thomson 7/5m19.463s

Roman DeSimone 7/5m22.292s

Warren Bracefield M 7/5m22.461s

Jim Koimanis 7/5m36.462s

Antonio Correia 7/5m46.253s

Nick Mate 6/5m9.673s

Mod Truck (5 min's)
Name ID# Best Lap/Times
Jarred King M 8/5m12.090s

Sean Chapple 8/5m26.866s

Scott Pettet 8/5m32.921s

Michael Toms 7/5m7.332s

Justin Page 7/5m12.017s

Steven Mihaljivic 7/5m14.368s

John Bolton 7/5m15.438s

Chris Hemmings 7/5m21.448s

Thomas Armstrong 7/5m32.461s

Simon Lenton M 7/5m37.463s

4wd Stock (5 min's)
Name ID# Best Lap/Times
Jason Thornton 9/5m33.185s

Daniel Curby 9/5m34.896s

Chris Marshall 9/5m35.610s

Michael Russell 8/5m0.672s

Peter Hickey M 8/5m1.026s

Joshua Hore J 8/5m2.455s

Jeff Primmer 8/5m2.870s

Paul Shannon 8/5m4.105s

Shane Clarke M 8/5m6.043s

Paul Hickey M 8/5m12.561s

Brendan Speechley 8/5m14.748s

Michael Toms 8/5m16.839s

Warren Glanville 8/5m31.316s

Brian Goby 8/5m36.908s

Richard Bagguley 8/5m46.870s
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Brent Gundry 7/5m0.254s

Greg Ekert M 7/5m6.498s

Nick Mate 7/5m20.513s

Ron Curby 7/5m22.924s

Steve Carnt 7/5m35.680s

4wd Mod (5 min's)
Name ID# Best Lap/Times
Jarred King M 9/5m14.142s

Mathew Primmer 9/5m28.133s

Dallas Gardiner M 9/5m28.546s

Cam Sautelle 9/5m31.518s

Jacob Herbert M 9/5m32.570s

Sean Chapple 8/5m0.894s

Daniel Watt 8/5m1.016s

Stephen Broadley 8/5m6.244s

Thomas Armstrong 8/5m7.516s

Matthew Cocks M 8/5m10.027s

Darren Pryor 8/5m12.023s

Brent Jefferis 8/5m16.491s

Shane Edwards 8/5m17.354s

Luke Rich M 8/5m24.883s

Tim Phillips M 8/5m35.790s

Peter O'Hehir 7/5m9.584s

David Ford 7/5m23.389s

Joel Herbert M 7/5m53.649s

Reece McAliser M 4/3m8.407s

Results of All Rounds 

2wd
Stock
A
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Jason
Thornton (TQ) 8/5m28.589s 7/5m6.890s 8/5m22.003s 7/5m11.084s(2)* 7/5m11.587s(1) 7/5m11.790s(2) 3

2nd Tom
Matley 8/5m40.375s 8/5m34.651s 8/5m27.270s 7/5m7.870s(1) 7/5m33.969s(7)* 7/5m12.928s(3) 4

3rd Jason
Summers 3/5m19.156s 8/5m28.894s 8/5m23.399s 7/5m21.573s(4) 7/5m26.455s(5)* 7/5m10.171s(1) 5

4th Brendan
Speechley 8/5m23.131s 8/5m31.321s 8/5m32.045s 7/5m14.480s(3) 7/5m12.303s(2) 6/5m4.157s(7)* 5

5th Luke
Olding M 3/2m3.056s 8/5m34.011s 8/5m36.775s 7/5m23.668s(5)* 7/5m17.712s(3) 7/5m17.972s(4) 7

6th Shane
Clarke M 8/5m30.570s 8/5m38.466s 8/5m35.750s 7/5m37.504s(9)* 7/5m22.703s(4) 7/5m31.475s(5) 9

7th Jeff
Primmer 7/5m4.713s 8/5m37.984s 7/5m7.493s 7/5m28.618s(8)* 7/5m29.445s(6) 7/5m33.040s(6) 12

8th Joshua
Hore J 8/5m26.855s 7/5m18.740s 6/5m2.068s 7/5m26.393s(6) 6/5m20.543s(9) 6/5m20.019s(10)* 15

9th Daniel
Curby 8/5m35.953s 8/5m36.778s 3/2m12.891s 7/5m28.035s(7) 0/0m30.641s(10)* 6/5m11.783s(9) 16

10th Gavin
Bruce 8/5m33.831s 8/5m27.002s 8/5m25.225s 7/5m44.945s(10)* 7/5m40.524s(8) 6/5m9.023s(8) 16

*result
dropped
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2wd
Stock
B
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main

1st Chris
Marshall 8/5m38.554s 7/5m11.571s 7/5m9.584s 7/5m10.718s

2nd Michael
Toms 7/5m16.479s 2/1m24.351s 7/5m25.341s 7/5m42.980s

3rd Stephen
Weakley J 6/5m0.045s 1/0m54.808s 7/5m18.454s 6/5m1.219s

4th Paul
McLean M 7/5m30.644s 7/5m0.722s 7/5m6.474s 6/5m9.149s

5th Brent
Gundry 6/5m9.449s 6/5m14.636s 6/5m17.280s 6/5m35.236s

2wd
Stock
DNQ

Pos Name ID# Main Leg
2

Main Leg
3

1st Murray
Thompson

2wd
Mod A
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Jarred
King (TQ) M 9/5m35.516s 8/5m8.444s 8/5m4.477s 8/5m23.321s(1) 8/5m30.304s(1) 7/5m32.375s(8)* 2

2nd Mathew
Primmer 8/5m30.774s 8/5m8.967s 8/5m27.123s 8/5m34.159s(2) 7/5m2.545s(2)* 8/5m30.408s(1) 3

3rd Jacob
Herbert M 8/5m20.520s 8/5m22.593s 7/5m3.231s 7/5m16.830s(4) 7/5m15.678s(4)* 7/5m20.677s(2) 6

4th Cam
Sautelle 1/0m39.827s 8/5m23.077s 8/5m39.161s 7/5m18.239s(5) 7/5m11.250s(3) 7/5m23.327s(6)* 8

5th Daniel
Watt 8/5m33.997s 8/5m29.098s 0/0m0.000s 7/5m21.095s(6) 7/5m32.270s(8)* 7/5m21.322s(3) 9

6th Dallas
Gardiner M 8/5m10.696s 8/5m27.585s 8/5m28.177s 7/5m30.256s(9)* 7/5m20.316s(6) 7/5m22.257s(4) 10

7th Matthew
Cocks M 8/5m28.342s 8/5m31.599s 8/5m31.399s 7/5m10.006s(3) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 7/5m26.431s(7) 10

8th Scott
Pettet 8/5m38.486s 8/5m31.068s 8/5m27.622s 7/5m23.067s(7) 7/5m16.400s(5) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 12

9th Steven
Mihaljivic 7/5m21.086s 8/5m26.417s 8/5m39.550s 7/5m37.675s(10)* 7/5m28.965s(7) 7/5m22.342s(5) 12

10th Stephen
Broadley 7/5m0.181s 7/5m2.326s 8/5m30.024s 7/5m25.512s(8) 7/5m32.568s(9) 6/5m36.235s(9)* 17

*result
dropped

2wd
Mod B
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main

1st Darren
Pryor 7/5m13.241s 7/5m1.149s 7/5m0.067s 7/5m32.000s

2nd Roman
DeSimone 7/5m24.604s 7/5m16.226s 7/5m21.711s 7/5m42.103s

3rd Brent
Jefferis 0/0m0.000s 6/5m3.153s 7/5m19.761s 6/5m2.531s

4th Reece
McAliser M 1/4m16.595s 6/5m11.602s 7/5m57.982s 6/5m31.374s

5th Jim
Koimanis 7/5m35.068s 6/5m1.719s 7/5m47.136s 5/5m1.536s

Brian
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DNS Brian
Madsen 1/1m0.244s 0/1m30.693s 0/0m58.601s 0/0m0.000s

2wd
Mod
DNQ

Pos Name ID# Main Leg
2

Main Leg
3

1st Chris
Wilson

2nd Derek
Maller

3rd Brendan
Neal

2wd
Stock
Truck
A
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Luke
Olding M 8/5m26.688s 8/5m36.838s 8/5m31.599s 7/5m13.435s(1) 7/5m11.706s(1) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 2

2nd Tom
Matley (TQ) 8/5m23.897s 8/5m31.373s 8/5m30.782s 7/5m18.406s(3)* 7/5m12.976s(2) 7/5m10.446s(1) 3

3rd Shane
Edwards 8/5m30.008s 8/5m41.569s 8/5m35.155s 7/5m17.939s(2) 7/5m26.871s(4)* 7/5m19.031s(2) 4

4th Daniel
Burrough 8/5m39.979s 7/5m2.378s 7/5m1.689s 7/5m31.589s(5)* 7/5m17.298s(3) 7/5m23.555s(3) 6

5th Shane
Clarke M 7/5m19.143s 7/5m37.376s 8/5m38.037s 7/5m23.223s(4) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 7/5m28.293s(4) 8

6th Greg
Ekert M 8/5m39.157s 7/5m46.322s 7/5m4.340s 7/5m38.564s(6) 7/5m33.023s(5) 7/5m37.329s(6)* 11

7th Aaron
Bruce J 8/5m41.066s 7/5m29.162s 8/5m35.977s 6/5m4.472s(7)* 7/5m38.099s(6) 7/5m35.343s(5) 11

8th Allen
Paget 7/5m13.926s 7/5m23.932s 7/5m20.602s 6/5m7.193s(9)* 7/5m42.631s(7) 7/5m43.254s(8) 15

9th Tim
Phillips M 7/5m22.490s 7/5m18.433s 7/5m10.633s 6/5m8.027s(10)* 6/5m4.845s(8) 7/5m40.163s(7) 15

10th David
Ford 7/5m7.407s 7/5m17.277s 7/5m24.748s 6/5m6.056s(8) 4/3m23.706s(9) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 17

*result
dropped

2wd
Stock
Truck
B
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main

1st Warren
Bracefield M 7/5m22.461s 5/3m48.390s 6/5m27.050s 7/5m42.292s

2nd Chris
Thomson 7/5m24.190s 7/5m19.463s 7/5m34.449s 6/5m8.498s

3rd Brian
Goby 7/5m17.352s 7/5m22.092s 7/5m50.723s 6/5m16.065s

4th Jim
Koimanis 6/5m5.292s 7/5m36.462s 7/5m40.522s 6/5m18.931s

5th Nick Mate 6/5m9.673s 6/5m14.930s 6/5m43.145s 6/5m37.299s

6th Antonio
Correia 6/5m19.765s 7/5m46.253s 6/5m17.234s 6/5m42.558s

7th Roman
DeSimone 7/5m51.270s 7/5m22.292s 7/5m28.543s 3/2m41.512s

2wd
Stock
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Truck
DNQ

Pos Name ID# Main Leg
2

Main Leg
3

1st Murray
Thompson

Mod
Truck
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Jarred
King (TQ) M 8/5m12.090s 8/5m16.009s 7/5m19.857s 7/5m7.945s(1) 8/5m38.563s(1) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 2

2nd Sean
Chapple 0/0m0.000s 8/5m30.082s 8/5m26.866s 7/5m14.717s(2) 7/5m12.424s(2) 3/2m29.751s(7)* 4

3rd Michael
Toms 7/5m24.759s 7/5m27.315s 7/5m7.332s 7/5m41.620s(6)* 7/5m39.330s(3) 7/5m38.681s(2) 5

4th Scott
Pettet 8/5m39.835s 8/5m32.921s 8/5m34.177s 7/5m22.417s(3) 7/5m55.308s(4) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 7

5th Steven
Mihaljivic 7/5m14.368s 5/3m37.780s 7/5m24.025s 7/5m38.138s(4) 6/5m10.485s(7)* 6/5m8.546s(4) 8

6th John
Bolton 7/5m22.125s 7/5m26.100s 7/5m15.438s 6/5m12.667s(7) 6/5m17.001s(8)* 7/5m37.690s(1) 8

7th Simon
Lenton M 7/5m37.463s 6/5m5.909s 1/0m47.963s 6/5m34.423s(10)* 7/5m57.477s(5) 6/5m2.328s(3) 8

8th Justin
Page 0/0m0.000s 2/3m46.962s 7/5m12.017s 7/5m40.206s(5) 6/5m8.299s(6) 3/2m37.017s(8)* 11

9th Thomas
Armstrong 7/5m47.357s 7/5m36.624s 7/5m32.461s 6/5m17.420s(9)* 6/5m20.105s(9) 6/5m8.558s(5) 14

10th Chris
Hemmings 7/5m21.448s 6/5m22.786s 6/4m59.758s 6/5m13.378s(8) 6/5m33.080s(10)* 6/5m20.932s(6) 14

*result
dropped

Mod
Truck
DNQ

Pos Name ID# Main Leg
2

Main Leg
3 Combined

1st Brian
Madsen

*result
dropped

4wd
Stock
A
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Daniel
Curby 9/5m34.896s 8/5m3.474s 8/5m10.381s 8/5m26.817s(1) 8/5m30.291s(2) 8/5m23.772s(2)* 3

2nd Joshua
Hore J 8/5m2.455s 8/5m7.065s 8/5m13.362s 8/5m33.176s(2) 7/5m3.434s(5)* 8/5m22.927s(1) 3

3rd Jason
Thornton (TQ) 9/5m33.185s 8/5m1.292s 8/5m4.006s 8/5m33.500s(3) 8/5m23.352s(1) 7/5m1.865s(7)* 4

4th Paul
Shannon 8/5m4.105s 8/5m35.407s 8/5m4.946s 8/5m37.620s(4) 7/5m13.940s(8)* 8/5m24.932s(3) 7

5th Chris
Marshall 9/5m35.610s 8/5m5.108s 9/5m38.283s 7/5m15.432s(8)* 8/5m33.152s(3) 8/5m28.164s(4) 7

6th Michael
Russell 6/5m34.479s 8/5m16.728s 8/5m0.672s 6/5m3.368s(9)* 7/5m1.955s(4) 8/5m35.952s(5) 9

7th Peter
Hickey M 8/5m1.026s 8/5m17.267s 8/5m11.151s 7/5m4.591s(5) 3/2m47.319s(10)* 8/5m37.213s(6) 11

8th Jeff
Primmer 8/5m21.384s 8/5m16.684s 8/5m2.870s 7/5m7.381s(6) 7/5m8.129s(6) 7/5m5.145s(8)* 12
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9th Shane
Clarke M 8/5m6.043s 8/5m8.966s 8/5m10.974s 5/4m38.522s(10)* 7/5m10.749s(7) 7/5m6.237s(9) 16

10th Paul
Hickey M 8/5m12.561s 8/5m17.429s 8/5m23.231s 7/5m12.141s(7) 7/5m20.780s(9) 7/5m6.484s(10)* 16

*result
dropped

4wd
Stock
B
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main

1st Brendan
Speechley 8/5m14.748s 8/5m22.995s 8/5m16.493s 8/5m39.881s

2nd Michael
Toms 8/5m19.781s 8/5m38.698s 8/5m16.839s 7/5m16.275s

3rd Warren
Glanville 8/5m31.316s 8/5m36.239s 8/5m39.813s 7/5m33.680s

4th Brian
Goby 7/5m5.659s 7/5m5.717s 8/5m36.908s 7/5m41.317s

5th Greg
Ekert M 1/0m43.481s 3/2m23.901s 7/5m6.498s 7/5m42.528s

6th Richard
Bagguley 3/2m17.755s 7/5m3.547s 8/5m46.870s 6/5m4.784s

7th Ron Curby 7/5m33.684s 7/5m46.001s 7/5m22.924s 6/5m10.210s

8th Nick Mate 0/0m0.000s 7/5m20.513s 2/1m42.344s 1/1m13.795s

DNS Brent
Gundry 7/5m0.254s 5/5m15.389s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

DNS Steve
Carnt 7/5m35.680s 2/1m58.633s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

4wd
Stock
DNQ

Pos Name ID# Main Leg
2

Main Leg
3

1st John
Bolton

2nd Troy
Lysaght

4wd
Mod A
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main Leg 1 Main Leg 2 Main Leg 3 Combined

1st Jarred
King (TQ) M 9/5m14.142s 8/5m0.288s 9/5m15.639s 9/5m30.597s(1) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 8/5m4.893s(1) 2

2nd Cam
Sautelle 8/5m0.294s 9/5m31.518s 0/0m0.000s 8/5m14.691s(2) 8/5m14.131s(1) 8/5m28.821s(3)* 3

3rd Mathew
Primmer 9/5m28.133s 9/5m31.607s 6/3m58.002s 8/5m26.406s(5)* 8/5m14.960s(2) 8/5m33.225s(4) 6

4th Jacob
Herbert M 4/2m34.434s 8/5m3.274s 9/5m32.570s 8/5m21.539s(3) 8/5m19.317s(3) 8/5m34.112s(5)* 6

5th Dallas
Gardiner M 9/5m31.508s 9/5m28.546s 9/5m28.766s 0/0m0.000s(10)* 3/2m43.152s(8) 8/5m15.850s(2) 10

6th Daniel
Watt 8/5m7.132s 8/5m1.016s 7/5m3.107s 7/5m3.924s(7)* 8/5m32.612s(4) 7/5m6.831s(7) 11

7th Thomas
Armstrong 8/5m25.892s 8/5m7.516s 8/5m21.885s 7/5m3.946s(8)* 8/5m34.100s(5) 7/5m0.575s(6) 11

8th Sean
Chapple 0/0m0.000s 8/5m7.441s 8/5m0.894s 8/5m24.928s(4) 5/3m39.081s(7) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 11

9th Matthew
Cocks M 8/5m10.027s 8/5m12.887s 8/5m36.727s 7/5m11.833s(9)* 7/5m4.805s(6) 7/5m23.171s(8) 14

10th Stephen
Broadley 8/5m19.332s 8/5m12.383s 8/5m6.244s 8/5m31.482s(6) 3/2m43.713s(9) 0/0m0.000s(10)* 15
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*result
dropped

4wd
Mod B
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Main

1st Shane
Edwards 7/5m3.769s 8/5m17.354s 8/5m25.404s 7/5m9.434s

2nd Brent
Jefferis 8/5m28.486s 8/5m16.491s 8/5m23.563s 7/5m13.677s

3rd Darren
Pryor 8/5m12.023s 8/5m32.372s 8/5m32.888s 7/5m18.545s

4th Luke Rich M 7/5m36.319s 7/5m20.727s 8/5m24.883s 7/5m24.464s

5th David
Ford 5/4m25.350s 7/5m23.389s 7/5m31.743s 7/5m33.358s

6th Peter
O'Hehir 4/2m57.987s 7/5m30.150s 7/5m9.584s 6/5m3.943s

7th Tim
Phillips M 8/5m35.790s 7/5m19.347s 7/5m15.947s 6/5m15.638s

8th Joel
Herbert M 3/4m44.213s 0/0m0.000s 7/5m53.649s 6/5m33.972s

9th Reece
McAliser M 4/3m8.407s 0/0m0.000s 2/5m5.095s 2/2m9.560s

4wd
Mod
DNQ

Pos Name ID# Main Leg
2

Main Leg
3

1st Justin
Page

2nd Brendan
Neal

3rd Chris
Mann


